HEAVY-DUTY ELECTRIC POWER WINCH
4BP SERIES
thern.co
Made in USA
m
(507) 454-2996
4BP SERIES
HEAVY-DUTY ELECTRIC POWER WINCHES

optimal load control
Large-capacity bearings
enhance smooth operation
and durability
Sealed, cast-iron gearbox
with integral oil bath for
rotating gears dissipates heat
and provides continuous
lubrication for enhanced
service life
IMPERIAL
Series
Drum
Width
PERFORMANCE
4BP30-20HE 20 in
4BP30-20LE 20 in
4BP30-48HE 48 in
4BP30-48LE 48 in
4BP40-24HE
4BP40-24LE
4BP40-48HE
Line

Model
Drum
Diameter
(ID)
Flange
Diameter
(OD)
Drum
Width
(W)
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
4BP30-20HE 20 508 38 965.2 20 508
4BP30-20LE 20 508 38 965.2 20 508
4BP30-48HE 20 508 38 965.2 48 1219.2
4BP30-48LE 20 508 38 965.2 48 1219.2
4BP40-24HE 24 609.6 42 1066.8 24 609.6
4BP40-24LE 24 609.6 42 1066.8 24 609.6
4BP40-48HE 24 609.6 42 1066.8 48 1219.2
4BP40-48LE 24 609.6 42 1066.8 48 1219.2
4BP50-24HE 24 609.6 46 1168.4 24 609.6
4BP50-24LE 24 609.6 46 1168.4 24 609.6
4BP50-48HE 24 609.6 46 1168.4 48 1219.2
4BP50-48LE 24 609.6 46 1168.4 48 1219.2
Wire Rope
Diameter
Breaking
Strength